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SSC CGL (Tier II) Test Series 2024

EXAM PATTERN & SYLLABUS

Instructions
• The test contains 5 sections, Mathematical Abilities  (30 questions), Reasoning and General 

Intelligence (30 questions), and English Language and Comprehension (45 questions).  General 
Awareness  (25 questions)  and Computer Knowledge Module (20 questions).

• Each question carries 3 marks and there is 1 negative mark for a wrong answer, no marks will be 
deducted for unanswered questions. 

• Total time for the test is 2 hours and 15 minutes. 
• The maximum mark is 450.
• You can reattempt this test as many times as you want.
• The question paper is available in both English and Hindi.
• The mock test is based on the latest question pattern and syllabus.

Sections Module Subject No. of 
Questions Marks

Section I
Module-I Mathematical Abilities 30

60*3 = 180
Module-II Reasoning and General Intelligence 30

Section II
Module-I English Language and Comprehension 45

70*3 = 210
Module-II General Awarness 25

Section III Module-I Computer Knowledge Test 20 20*3 = 60



Sr. No. Mock Test Name Live date Day Syllabus
1 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 01 5 Oct 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
2 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 02 8 Oct 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
3 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 03 10 Oct 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
4 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 04 15 Oct 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
5 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 05 17 Oct 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
6 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 06 22 Oct 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
7 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 07 24 Oct 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
8 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 08 26 Oct 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
9 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 09 5 Nov 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
10 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 10 11 Nov 2024 Monday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
11 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 11 14 Nov 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
12 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 12 18 Nov 2024 Monday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
13 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 13 19 Nov 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
14 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 14 21 Nov 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
15 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 15 23 Nov 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
16 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 16 28 Nov 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
17 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 17 30 Nov 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
18 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 18 3 Dec 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
19 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 19 5 Dec 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
20 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 20 7 Dec 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
21 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 21 12 Dec 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
22 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 22 14 Dec 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination



Sr. No. Mock Test Name Live date Day Syllabus
23 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 23 17 Dec 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
24 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 24 19 Dec 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
25 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 25 21 Dec 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
26 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 26 24 Dec 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
27 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 27 26 Dec 2024 Thursday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
28 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 28 28 Dec 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
29 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 29 31 Dec 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
30 SSC CGL (Tier 2) Full Mock Test - 30 3 Jan 2025 Friday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
1 SSC CGL (Tier 2)  PYP - 01 19 Oct 2024 Saturday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
2 SSC CGL (Tier 2)  PYP - 02 12 Nov 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
3 SSC CGL (Tier 2)  PYP - 03 26 Nov 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
4 SSC CGL (Tier 2)  PYP - 04 10 Dec 2024 Tuesday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination
5 SSC CGL (Tier 2)  PYP - 05 30 Dec 2024 Monday Complete Syllabus as Per 

Examination


